60m MASC. PC_CM

Marca
07.53
07.64
07.65

07.66

07.72
07.72
07.74
07.75
07.80

07.80
07.83
07.91

Licencia

AR 3962
DEA 5532
AR 5201

DEA 5619

AR 3869
AR 5196
DEA 5701
DEA 5519
DEA 5523

DEA 5621
AR 3965
DEA 5617

120m MASC. PC_IM

Marca
17.08
17.12
17.41
18.04
18.86
18.97
19.09

19.41

Licencia

DEA 4594
DEA 4531
DEA 4520
DEA 4537
DEA 4542
DEA 4551
DEA 4727

DEA 4618

DEA 4728
DEA 4724

DEA 4621

DEA 4622

DEA 4617

DEA 4596
DEA 4729
DEA 4591

DEA 4619
DEA 4663

Nombre

NDONG MBA, EUGENIO
MARTIN GALVE, RAUL
VERGARA ROMERO, MARTIN

DELGADO JIMENEZ, DIEGO

ALCALA TERZIC, ANDRES

SOLER BARCELONA, HUGO
SIERRA SABBADIN, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ FUERTES, ALEJANDRO
IBANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCOS

MORENO JORDAN, RUBEN
CAMPO BUISAN, DANIEL
SONSONA CARRILLO, DIEGO

Nombre

PENA MARTINEZ, JUSTO IRIE
GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL
HERNANDO PARDOS, HUGO
ARRONIZ CUESTA, MIKEL

RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER
BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN
ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS

MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ JIMENEZ, UNAI

AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL
ALVAREZ MANSO, ALEJANDRO

ARRIOLABENGOA ROMEO, JAVIER
CRUZ CALVO, GONZALO JESUS

GAITEIRO SAZ, DIEGO

GALVE AZNAR, GUILLERMO
GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON
JOVEN SESE, NICOLAS

LIEDANA MARTIN, PEDRO
NAVASA CANTIN, MARIO

Nac. Afo Club Participacion

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ECU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 Atletismo San Jose

4 Alcampo Scorpio 71
Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales

4 Atletica Turolense

5 Zaragoza atletismo

4 Zenit Twinner

4 Atletica Turolense

4 Zaragoza atletismo
Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales

4 At. Intec-Zoiti

Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales

Ao Club Participacién

6 ELISEO GODOY

6 Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 Zaragoza atletismo
6 Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 Zenit Twinner

Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales
7 Zenit Twinner

6 Zenit Twinner
Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales
Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales
Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales

6 ELISEO GODOY

7 Zenit Twinner

6 ELISEO GODOY
Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales

7 Enrique de Osso

Fecha
27/01/2019
02/02/2019
16/02/2019

02/02/2019

01/12/2018
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
01/12/2018
22/12/2018

02/02/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019

Fecha
17/11/2018
17/11/2018
22/12/2018
09/02/2019
22/12/2018
17/11/2018
09/02/2019

17/11/2018

300m MASC. PC_CM

Marca

00:39.67
00:39.90
00:40.26
00:40.82
00:40.94
00:42.04
00:42.66
00:43.62

Licencia

AR 3464
AR 3965
AR 3941
DEA 5650
AR 5129
DEA 5701
DEA 5708
DEA 5528

Nombre

LUMBIERRES GASCON, SAMUEL
CAMPO BUISAN, DANIEL

SIMON PUJOLS, NOE THIERRY
PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO
FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL
SIERRA SABBADIN, ALEJANDRO
DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
OLARTE MARTINEZ, SALVADOR

Nac. Afo Club Participacién

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ROU
ECU
ESP
ESP

4 Hinaco Monzon

4 At. Intec-Zoiti

5 Atletismo Barbastro
4 Enrique de Osso

4 Hinaco Monzon

4 Zenit Twinner

5 Zenit Twinner

4 Atletismo San Jose

Fecha
02/02/2019
19/01/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
02/02/2019
12/01/2019

500m MASC. PC_IM

Marca

01:20.55
01:22.22
01:22.39
01:22.95
01:23.07
01:28.28
01:32.78

Licencia

AR 3938

DEA 4521
DEA 4517
DEA 4516
DEA 4522
DEA 4512
DEA 4554

Nombre

GIL GARCIA, URBEZ

PENA REAL, JOEL
MARTINEZ VAN HAL, LUKAS
MARTINEZ VAN HAL, JON
BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE
IBANEZ MORENO, JESUS
SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afo Club Participaciéon

6 Atletismo Barbastro
6 Zaragoza atletismo
6 Zaragoza atletismo
6 Zaragoza atletismo
6 Zaragoza atletismo
6 Atletica Turolense

7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Fecha
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
29/12/2018
29/12/2018
29/12/2018
01/12/2018
09/02/2019



01:37.94 DEA 4780 PARIS IRUN, PAUL ESP 7 Zenit Twinner 09/02/2019

01:45.08 DEA 4719  SANCHEZ URETA, UNAI ESP 6 Zenit Twinner 01/12/2018
DEA 4782 SANCLAUDIO SANMARTIN, MARCOS ESP 7 Atletismo La Almunia
DEA 4592  SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 ELISEO GODOY

600m MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Aifo Club Participacién Fecha

01:24.67 AR 3341 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 26/01/2019
01:30.01 AR 5158 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019
01:38.55 AR 5180 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner 02/02/2019
01:39.82 AR 5130 SOLANILLA CABALLERO, OSCAR ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
01:48.67 DEA 5642  ALISEDO LOPEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 19/01/2019
02:14.83 AR 3913 BAH BAH, IBRAHIMA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 23/12/2017

DEA 5746  RUIZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Atletismo La Almunia

1.000m MASC. PC_IM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha
03:12.89 DEA 4556  SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/01/2019
03:25.08 DEA 4541 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 03/02/2018
. BAJO ARAGON-
03:49.37 DEA 4632 RUIZ BURRIEL, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 7 MARIANISTAS 17/11/2018
DEA 4781  AIT TASSRHANTE, YOUSSEF ESP 7 Atletismo La Almunia

60m vallas (0,91) CAD-VET MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha

08.97 AR 3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 16/02/2019
09.16 AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 16/02/2019
09.48 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
09.53 DEA 5540 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019
10.06 AR 3690 MONTAGUD ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 01/12/2018
10.30 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 22/12/2018
10.38 AR 3935 CLEMENTE LANAU, NICOLAS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 22/12/2018
10.40 AR 5129 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL ROU 4 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
10.46 DEA 5551 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
10.57 AR 3699 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 19/01/2019
11.50 DEA 5676 LOPEZ PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/02/2019

Altura MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha
1,75 AR 3873 GONZALEZ MONTANER, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Atletismo Barbastro 16/02/2019
1,67 AR 3690 MONTAGUD ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019
1,65 DEAS5527 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 22/12/2018
1,62 AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 12/01/2019
1,61 AR5172 VALLE SALO, JAVIER ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/01/2019
1,63 AR 3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 12/01/2019
1,45 AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18/11/2017

Pértiga MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Aifo Club Participacién Fecha
2,9 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 16/02/2019
2,7 AR5146 PEREZ BARCO, IAN ESP 5 Tragamillas Alcafiz 02/02/2019
2,6 AR 3966 MARCO BARRACA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/02/2019
24 AR5134 GARCIA GARCIA, IVAN ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
1,95 AR 3466 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
1,56 DEA5539 CASTEJON SANZ, LORIEN ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019

Longitud MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacion Fecha
6,43 DEAS5532 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 4 Atletismo San Jose 12/01/2019
5,75 DEA5519 SANCHEZ FUERTES, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Atletica Turolense 19/01/2019

5,656 AR 3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019



5,62 AR 3869 ALCALA TERZIC, ANDRES ESP 4 Atletica Turolense 02/02/2019

543 DEA5530 ALFARO IBANEZ, CESAR ESP 4 Atletismo San Jose 17/11/2018

54 AR5196 SOLER BARCELONA, HUGO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019
5,14 DEA5605 CARRANZA EMBID, MARIO ESP 5 ELISEO GODOY 02/02/2019
5,06 AR5097 JARBOLES OROS, JUAN DARIO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019

Triple Salto MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacion Fecha
11,45 AR 5206 MARTIN PERALTA, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Atletica Turolense 02/02/2019
11,3 DEAS5530 ALFARO IBANEZ, CESAR ESP 4 Atletismo San Jose 02/02/2019
11,23 DEA 5540 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019
10,66 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
10,66 AR 5132 BARRANCO BARTOLOME, NARCISO ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 01/12/2018
9,94 AR 3466 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
9,85 AR5131 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
9,63 DEA5724 MARTINEZ BOSQUE, EDUARDO ESP 5 Tragamillas Alcaiiz 02/02/2019

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacién  Fecha
12,38 AR3732  USIETO MOJARES, DANIEL ESP 4 Montafia Sabifianigo 16/02/2019
10,54 AR5166  SIERRA ZAPATA, PABLO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019

9,73 AR3686  GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019
9,71 DEAS5621 MORENO JORDAN, RUBEN ESP Ei:{;‘:’“'s"a"'dad' 02/02/2019
9,08 DEAS5641 KONE LALUEZA, MARC ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 19/01/2019
9,02 DEA5646 PASTOR DOMINGUEZ, SAUL ESP 4 RIBERA ALTADEL EBRO  01/12/2018
846 DEAS5731 BALLESTEROS MARTINEZ, ROMAN ESP 4 ELISEO GODOY 19/01/2019

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha

07.81 AR 3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 4 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 18/03/2018
08.04 AR 3723 VILLABONA NEGRETE, MANUELA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 09/02/2019
08.17 AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/02/2019
08.17 AR 3431 HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18/02/2017
08.30 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea 19/01/2019
08.33 AR 3982  QUEVEDO BALLARIN, MONICA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/12/2018
08.33 DEA 5274  SANCHEZ PIAZUELO, JULIA ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/02/2019
08.42 AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09/02/2019
08.42 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea 19/01/2019
08.42 AR 3678  PLAYAN ESPANA, LUCIA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 27/01/2019
08.43 DEA 5325 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019
08.44 AR 5178  FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha

15.75 DEA 4023 MUNOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 22/12/2018
16.78 DEA 4066 GARCIA TENA, LUCIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09/02/2019
16.92 DEA 4036 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 22/12/2018
17.03 DEA 4269 MORON GERICO, ANGELA ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 09/02/2019
17.05 DEA 4346  DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 7 Zenit Twinner 09/02/2019
17.11 DEA 4341 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 6 Zenit Twinner 22/12/2018
17.47 DEA 4030 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 09/02/2019
17.51 DEA 4020 RICO FERNANDEZ, BLANCA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 22/12/2018
17.59 DEA 4067 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17/11/2018
17.71 DEA 4022 NAUDIN LOPEZ, MONICA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 03/03/2018
18.23 DEA 4028 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 23/12/2017
18.25 DEA 4041 ROSEL CAMPOS, NAIARA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo 09/02/2019
18.31 DEA 4075 ARTACHO FERRER, SARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22/12/2018
18.41 DEA 4091 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22/12/2018
18.88 DEA 4188 SANCHO LOPEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 23/12/2017

19.28 DEA 4237 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES ESP 6 Enrique de Osso 18/11/2017



20.13
21.11

DEA 4103
DEA 4105

DEA 4179

DEA 4077
DEA 04096
DEA 4130
DEA 4380

300m FEM. PC_CF

KUHNEL RUIZ-TAPIADOR, ALEJANDRA
GASTON FRIGINAL, MARIA

BOLDOVA GARCIA, MARIANA

CONDE CABRERO, JULIA
GRANADA GIL, VALERIA
RASO CAJAL, CANDELA
SERRANO DE LUIS, IZARBE

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

6 MARIANISTAS-EL PILAR
6 MARIANISTAS-EL PILAR

Recarte-Hispanidad-
Rosales
6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 Atletismo Utebo
6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

22/12/2018
22/12/2018

Marca

00:41.40
00:43.48
00:44.35
00:44.36
00:44.73
00:45.04
00:45.78
00:45.98

Licencia

AR 3723
AR 3893
AR 3929
AR 3681
DEA 5175
AR 3684
DEA 5033
AR 5164

Nombre

VILLABONA NEGRETE, MANUELA
LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA

TORRES GAYOL, ISABEL

ANTON BEJAR, NURIA
FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA
GIL FERNANDEZ, NURIA

GRACIA PEREZ, VERONICA
TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE

Nac. Ao Club Participacién

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

4 At. Intec-Zoiti

4 Atletico Ejea

5 Atletica Turolense
4 Alcampo Scorpio 71
4 A.D.Pirineos

4 Alcampo Scorpio 71
5 Zaragoza atletismo
4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Fecha
16/02/2019
02/06/2018
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019

500m FEM. PC_IF

Marca

01:26.40
01:27.44
01:30.51
01:31.78
01:31.84
01:33.03
01:33.81
01:33.98
01:52.92

Licencia

DEA 4043
DEA 4031
DEA 4135
DEA 4035
DEA 4390
DEA 4037
DEA 4187
DEA 4088
DEA 4090
DEA 4382

Nombre

GARCIA DAKOUO, CRISTINA
LALANGA SALINAS, DALIA
MATILLA ZALDIVAR, JULIA
OLIVA CORTES, ANGELA
CALLEJAS VILLARROYA, ANA
CALVO RIOS, CARLA
GUANTES PERENA, IZARO
ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA

SAN EMETERIO AZNAR, MENCIA
RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afo Club Participacién

7 Zaragoza atletismo

6 Zaragoza atletismo

7 Atletismo Utebo

6 Zaragoza atletismo

6 Atletismo La Almunia
6 Zaragoza atletismo

6 Zaragoza atletismo

7 Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Fecha
09/02/2019
29/12/2018
29/12/2018
09/02/2019
23/12/2017
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018
01/12/2018

600m FEM. PC_CF

Marca

01:42.01
01:42.84
01:45.60
01:46.06
01:47.54
01:48.53
01:49.62
01:52.96

Licencia

AR 5157
AR 5193
AR 5155
DEA 5014
AR 5076
DEA 5020
DEA 5319
DEA 5185

1.000m FEM. PC_IF

Nombre

JULVEZ ASENSIO, SARA

ASIN BENITO, CECILIA
VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE
MONTALBAN SORIANO, SANDRA
ZUBILLAGA GARCIA, NAIARA
CANO GUTIERREZ, INES

AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA

MUR CAVERO, DIANA

Nac. Afo Club Participacién

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

5 Zaragoza atletismo
4 Zaragoza atletismo
4 Zaragoza atletismo
4 Atletismo San Jose
5 Zenit Twinner

4 Zaragoza atletismo
5 C.A. BINEFAR

5 A.D.Pirineos

Fecha
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
01/12/2018
02/02/2019
01/12/2018
02/02/2019
19/01/2019
02/02/2019

Marca

03:03.12
03:11.29
03:24.19
03:32.19
03:52.97

Licencia

AR 3964
AR 3963
DEA 4136
AR 3940
DEA 4015
DEA 4407

Nombre

SAURA MENGOD, MARA

SAURA MENGOD, INES

BENITO BIELA, NATALIA

LACOMA MILLARUELO, ALEJANDRA
HERVAS MUIZZI, AINHOA PILAR
GARCIA JAIME, CARLA

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_CF

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afo Club Participaciéon
6 Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 Atletismo Utebo
6 Atletismo Barbastro
7 Atletismo Barbastro
6 Atletismo La Almunia

Fecha
26/01/2019
03/02/2018
26/01/2019
26/01/2019
09/02/2019

Marca
09.44
09.49
09.91
09.96
10.44
10.58

Licencia

AR 3928
AR 3431
AR 3948
AR 3982
DEA 5325
AR 3679

Nombre

PEREZ MACCARI, IARA
HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA
ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA
QUEVEDO BALLARIN, MONICA
MARA MARTINEZ, SARA
SOLANILLA PENELLA, NORA

Nac. Afo Club Participacién

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

5 Atletica Turolense
4 Alcampo Scorpio 71
5 Hinaco Monzon

4 At. Intec-Zoiti

5 Zaragoza atletismo
5 Hinaco Monzon

Fecha
16/02/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
12/01/2019



10.58
10.66
10.69
10.74

10.76
10.88

AR 5164
AR 3443
AR 3946
AR 5156

DEA 5143
DEA 5024

TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE
CAJAL ARTERO, ANGELA
RUBIO BAYON, NATALIA
SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA

URBIZU ALEGRET, CLARA
TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA

ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 13/01/2018
ESP 4 Atletica Turolense 12/01/2019
ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019
ESP 4 j:’l‘zs::eﬁﬁa;n':z‘;me”m 4 C 0102/2019
ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019

Altura FEM. PC_CF

Marca
1,64
1,49
1,43

1,4

1,4
1,4
1,4

1,4

Licencia
AR 5156
DEA 5149
AR 3957

DEA 5143

DEA 5024
AR 3946
AR 3678

DEA 5015

Nombre

SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA

LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA
CABRERO LABUENA, CARLA

URBIZU ALEGRET, CLARA

TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA
RUBIO BAYON, NATALIA
PLAYAN ESPANA, LUCIA

GAYARRE GASCON, ALBA

Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha

ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019

ESP 5 ELISEO GODOY 19/01/2019

ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019

ESP 4 Sansuen~a- Fomento de C. 19/01/2019
de Ensefianza

ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019

ESP 4 Atletica Turolense 12/01/2019

ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
AGRUPACION

==l 4 DEPORTIVA SHANDYA ool

Pértiga FEM. PC_CF

Marca
2,8
2,4
2,1

Licencia
AR 3949
DEA 5155
DEA 5028

Nombre
ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA

ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA

RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA

Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha

ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
ESP 5 ELISEO GODOY 02/02/2019
ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019

Longitud FEM. PC_CF

Marca
4,93
4,87
4,82
4,78
4,69
4,66
4,46

4,4

Licencia
AR 3692
AR 3948
AR 3684
AR 3463
AR 5195
DEA 5268
AR 3956

DEA 5148

Nombre

REDONDO HIJOS, MARIA SARA
ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA
GIL FERNANDEZ, NURIA

JULIAN VILARO, LAURA
KHOUALED CALLEJA, NOOR
VINUALES BARRANCO, VIOLETA
ALCAINE RUEDA, SARA

DOMINGUEZ SANMARTIN, MAGDALENA

Nac. Afo Club Participacién Fecha

ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 24/02/2018
ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 16/02/2019
ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019
ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 19/01/2019
ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 19/01/2019
ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019
ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 02/02/2019
ESP 5 Sansuefia- Fomento de C. 02/02/2019

de Ensefanza

Triple Salto FEM. PC_CF

Marca

10,8

10,78

9,83

9,81

9,69

9,6

9,58

9,16

Licencia
AR 3928
DEA 5175
AR 5176
DEA 5185
DEA 5177
DEA 5274
DEA 5225
DEA 5280

Nombre

PEREZ MACCARI, IARA
FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA
LIEDANA MARTIN, PILAR

MUR CAVERO, DIANA
MAESTRE AZNAREZ, MARTA
SANCHEZ PIAZUELO, JULIA
CALADO LOPEZ, LUCIA
LAFARGA LLORO, JULIA

Nac. Afo Club Participacion Fecha

ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 02/02/2019
ESP 4 A.D.Pirineos 19/01/2019
ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 01/12/2018
ESP 5 A.D.Pirineos 02/02/2019
ESP 4 A.D.Pirineos 02/02/2019
ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/02/2019
ESP 5 Montafia Sabifianigo 01/12/2018
ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/02/2019

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_CF

Marca
11,31
10,37

9,78
9,43
9,39
9,28
8,12
6,22

Licencia
DEA 5022
AR 3680
AR 3673
AR 3930
AR 3679
AR 3937
DEA 5017
DEA 5355

Nombre

PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN
ALMUNIA PUERTOLAS, CELIA
SANZ GUILLEN, ELENA

BRAVO ORIA, CARLA

SOLANILLA PENELLA, NORA
COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, DANIELA
CASTEJON SANZ, IZARBE
DIOPDIOP , SOKHNA

Nac. Aifo Club Participacién Fecha

ESP 4 Atletismo San Jose 02/02/2019
ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 02/02/2019
ESP 4 Tragamillas Alcafiiz 24/02/2018
ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 02/02/2019
ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 12/01/2019
ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019
ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 02/02/2019
ESP 5 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/02/2019



